LEO Space Photonics presentation to ESA PhWg
Dr. Leontios Stampoulidis
Founder
ESA Photonics Working Group (webex)
10 December 2020
About us
o Founded in Feb. 2018 & based in Attica Technology Park, Athens,
Greece.
o Developer of electronic & photonic integrated circuits for
optical transceivers – products & design services.
o Intra & inter-satellite optical links, hi-rel optical
interconnects.
o Become leading supplier of integrated electronics/photonics for
SatCom & Hi-Rel applications.
Expertise
o In-house full-custom IC design flow & EDA tools for electronic and
photonic IC co-development
o Complete development cycle from system/schematic level up to physical
design and verification
Integrated
electronics
design flow
CMOS/BiCMOS
PIC design
flow
SiPh
Monolithic
Electronic/Photonic
IC
Now
Next
R&D
o Co-ordinating 2x H2020-SPACE projects
o Established links with semiconductor foundries & module developers
space-orionas.eu space-siphodias.eu
*https://www.space-siphodias.eu/
GaAs MZM & InP PD
40+ GHz BW
25 Gb/s VCSEL
OTRx
Demonstrate hybrid
analogue / digital
photonic payload sub-
systems -> Tb/s class VHTS
o Start: Jan 20
o End: Dec 22
Microwave photonics Digital photonics
SIPHODIAS OTRx – critical design
o 4x 25 Gb/s 850 nm VCSEL/PD transceiver
o Mid-board optics design
o Compatible with terrestrial COBO standard
o 6.5 grams – 39.4 x 17 x 7.2 mm
o RH VCSEL driver
o Completed characterization of commercial 25G VCSELs from 3 different suppliers
o Developed proprietary VCSEL spice model (static, dynamic, temperature) based
on own measured data
o VCSEL & driver co-design
o T.O. Jan 21
25G – 85 degC
SIPHODIAS GaAs modulator - aXenic
o Starting point
o 50 GHz MZM
o 45x20x6.5 mm
o Vpi = 4.6±0.1
o Packaged 3dB bandwidth: >46GHz flat to >60GHz
o Critical design drive
o Array integration
o BW improvement
o Drive voltage reduction
Thank you for your attention
Acknowledgment
o European Union (EU) for funding
through the “Horizon 2020”
framework
o H2020-SPACE-ORIONAS – GA 82002
o H2020-SPACE-SIPHODIAS – GA 870522
o H2020-SPACE-VERTIGO – GA 822030